

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2495/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 07/12/2007 in FMA No. 1292/1990
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

COAL MINES P.F.COMMR.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SWAPAN KUMAR ROY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 22569-22570 of 2008

(With appln.(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 13/07/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Varuna Bhandari Gugani, Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.P. Jha, Adv.
Mr. Ram Ekbal Roy, Adv.
Mr. Harshvardhan Jha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List after two weeks.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master